N

MANIFESTAZIONE REGIONALE
CAT. RAGAZZ| - ESORDIENTI A

Risultati

POS CONCORRENTE

10

1"

12

13

14

MUSTACCIOLI Alessia

Aquatica

D'UVA Celeste
RN GERBIDO

GALLO Marta
Aquatica

MAZZINI Maddalena
LIB. NOVARA

BATTAGLIA Melissa
RN GERBIDO

MEOLA Greta
Aquatica

GIUPPONI Sofia
LIB. NOVARA

FERRARI Emma
LIB. NOVARA

ANGLESIO Leila
Aquatica

PRINETTO llaria
Aquatica

FANO Virginia
RN GERBIDO

ROGORA Carlotta
LIB. NOVARA

LIGNANA Rosa
Aquatica

IMBRICI Aurora
LIB. NOVARA

TORINO, 27/02/2022

NAZ ANNO
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2011
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010

1.6
1.9
1.6
2.0

1.6
1.9
1.6
2.0

1.6
1.9
1.6
2.0

1.6
1.9
1.6
2.0

2.2
1.9
1.6
2.0

1.6
1.9
1.6
2.0

1.6
1.9
1.6
2.0

1.6
1.9
1.6
2.0

1.6
1.9
1.6
2.0

1.6
1.9
1.6
2.0

1.6
1.9
1.6
2.0

COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

Obbligatori - Esordienti A

PEN

PARZ TOTALE

10.3467
12.4133

9.9733
11.3333

11.1467

9.9433
10.0267
11.9333

10.0267
11.7167

9.1733
11.9333

10.2933
11.6533

8.7467
11.8000

13.4200
12.0333

8.4267
11.4667

9.9200
11.4000
7.8933
11.8000

9.6533
10.4500
9.2267
11.5333

8.7467
11.4000
8.4267
11.5333

9.7600
10.7033
8.9067
10.7333

9.4400
10.5767
8.4800
11.0667

9.4933
10.1967
8.3733
11.4667

8.8533
11.0200
7.7867
11.4667

9.3867
10.9567
7.4133
11.0000

8.6400
10.9567
8.1067
10.4667

62.0656

60.6338

60.3521

59.8497

58.8918

57.7652

57.5539

56.4883

56.4835

55.7231

55.6761

55.1080

54.5869

53.7607

DIST

1.4318

1.7135

2.2159

3.1738

4.3004

4.5117

5.5773

5.5821

6.3425

6.3895

6.9576

7.4787

8.3049
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POS CONCORRENTE

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

CACCIA Maria Giulia
LIB. NOVARA

FINOTELLO Stella
RN GERBIDO

KASA Flavia
AQUAFIT

PICCO llaria
Abundance SY

LUPARIA Zoe
LIB. NOVARA

CURTI Martina
CSR Granda

PALMA Clarissa
RN GERBIDO

SANTORO Carina
Aquatica

ROSSI Emma
CSR Granda

PRONIPOTE Cecilia
C.N. Torino

ANGELA Irene
Aquatica

CASETTA Beatrice
C.N. Torino

LA FRANCESCA Sofia
CSR Granda

SALVIA Marta
Sisport SPA

CORNACCHIA Anna
Sisport SPA

IANNIELLO Marasole
Aquatica

TORINO, 27/02/2022

NAZ ANNO
ITA 2011
ITA 2011
ITA 2011
ITA 2011
ITA 2011
ITA 2010
ITA 2011
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2011
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2011

COEF

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

PEN

PARZ TOTALE

8.8000
10.3233
8.0000
11.0000

8.1600
10.7667
8.0533
10.5333

8.3200
10.2600
7.8933
10.9333

9.0133
10.5767
7.8933
9.8667

8.9600
10.1967
7.6267
9.9333

8.4800
9.6900
7.7333
10.8000

8.5333
9.2467
8.0000
10.7333

8.6400
10.1967
7.5200
10.1333

8.2667
9.9433
8.3200
9.8000

8.1067
9.5000
7.3600
10.2000

7.4133
9.6267
7.2000
10.5333

7.4667
9.5000
6.7200
10.4000

8.2667
9.5000
6.2933
10.0000

7.0400
9.1200
7.3600
10.4667

7.9467
9.6900
6.9333
9.2667

6.5600
9.2467
7.2533
10.5333

53.6948

52.8356

52.6854

52.6056

51.7137

51.6948

51.4272

51.3944

51.1690

49.5306

48.9765

48.0094

47.9718

47.8686

47.6573

47.3145

DIST

8.3708

9.2300

9.3802

9.4600

10.3519

10.3708

10.6384

10.6712

10.8966

12.5350

13.0891

14.0562

14.0938

14.1970

14.4083

14.7511
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POS CONCORRENTE

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

NIGRO Sara
Sisport SPA

URGESI Giorgia
RN GERBIDO

DI GIAIMO Sara
CSR Granda

GOTTARDI Gaia
LIB. DUE VALLI

ONORATO Giorgia
C.N. Torino

ROSU Serena
Sisport SPA

BOSAZZI Federica
Sisport SPA

LASAPONARA Luce
C.N. Torino

LAGANA' Emma
LIB. DUE VALLI

MORO Amy
C.N. Torino

LI PIRA Diletta
Aquatica

AZZARELLO Margherita

C.N. Torino

MANCA Anna
C.N. Torino

ROMANO Beatrice
C.N. Torino

OITANA Serena
Sisport SPA

BECCARI Noemi
LIB. DUE VALLI

TORINO, 27/02/2022

NAZ ANNO
ITA 2010
ITA 2011
ITA 2011
ITA 2010
ITA 2010
ITA 2011
ITA 2011
ITA 2010
ITA 2011
ITA 2011
ITA 2011
ITA 2011
ITA 2010
ITA 2011
ITA 2011
ITA 2010

COEF

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

PEN

PARZ TOTALE

6.7200
9.4367
6.8267
10.3333

7.5200
8.6767
6.8800
10.2000

7.7333
9.3100
6.0267
10.0000

8.0533
9.0567
6.5067
9.3333

7.5200
9.8800
5.3333
10.1333

6.2933
9.1200
6.9867
10.4000

7.5200
9.3100
6.5600
9.2667

7.3067
8.9300
6.6133
9.2000

7.0400
9.1200
7.1467
8.0667

6.7733
9.6267
5.6533
9.1333

6.7200
8.0433
6.3467
10.0667

6.8800
9.3733
6.1867
8.6667

7.0933
8.2967
6.3467
9.1333

6.9333
8.9933
5.3867
9.0000

6.3467
7.6000
6.6133
9.2000

7.0400
9.1200
4.5333
9.0000

46.9249

46.8686

46.5775

46.4085

46.2910

46.1972

45.9954

45.1408

44.1879

43.9248

43.9108

43.8123

43.4789

42.6948

41.9155

41.8215

DIST

15.1407

15.1970

15.4881

15.6571

15.7746

15.8684

16.0702

16.9248

17.8777

18.1408

18.1548

18.2533

18.5867

19.3708

20.1501

20.2441
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POS CONCORRENTE

47 PAINI Matilde
LIB. DUE VALLI

TORINO, 27/02/2022

NAZ ANNO

ITA

2010

COEF

1.6
1.9

2.0

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

PEN

PARZ TOTALE

6.4000
8.2967
4.2667
6.7333

36.1925

DIST

25.8731
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